
West Bengal Board Of Primary Education
Two Years D.El.Ed Course - 2021-2023

Institute : ITACHUNA GOVERNMENT SPONSORED PRIMARY TEACHERS'
TRAINING INSTITUTE

(Hooghly )
Category wise Merit 5tbTH List The Session 2021-2Q23

General Merit

Application ID

1622123038022

1622123007163

1622123022406

1622123000897

Applicant Name

PIUE SAMANTA

ANIK MONDAL

AHANA MONDAL

SHREYASHI SAHA

ANWESHA GHOSH

DOB

08105/2003

30/10/2003

10/07/2002

02/11/2000

21/12/2003

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Percentag

Marks

86.200

86.200

85.600

85.400

85.400

Rank

35

36

37

38

39

1622123006185

1€. 11.2-)

Teachers' Ins%tute
n,-ltachunø



SC Merit

Application ID Applicant Name

1622123023132

1622123043827

1622123010200

1622123029416

Application ID

1622123022292

1622123004966

ARPAN HALDER

MOUSUMI SARKAR GHOSH

SUJAY BARUI

SOUVIK MONDAL

DOB

21/02/2003

25/06/1998

01/09/2002

28/02/2003

ST Merit

Applicant Name

LINA MANDI

SIMA MURMU

DOB

06/11/2003

02/09/2003

Category

sc

sc

sc

sc

Category

ST

ST

Gövt

Percentage

Of Marks

79.200

79.000

79.000

78.600

Percentage

Of Marks

69.400

68.800

Rank

30

31

32

33

Rank

12

13



OBC-B Merit

Application ID

1622123020791

Application ID

1622123015934

Applicant Name DOB

ANUSHRI GHOSH

14/1112003

OBC-A Merit

Applicant Name DOB

11/01/2000
SWAPANA KHATUN

Category

OBC-B

Category

OBC-A

Percentage

Of Marks

85.000

Percentage

Of Marks

81.600

PMS
Teeters' Training Insm.lte

Rank

12

Rank

12


